Group Profile

Report details

Group: Numbered Animals

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 15

PTPT Code:

ANIMAL
Cow Official Breed Birth Name
No. ID Date
53 21-53 11322 04/08221 Chole
70 22418 1138 20/07/22  Kaylee
70 2218 11383 20/07/22  Kaylee
103 20419 1402 27/07/20 Alexa
121 2048 J11FS  23/08/20 Harlow
141 2062 JISFI 07/09720 Enya
159 SOF 2k 1404721 Imogen
162 232 N11FS 05/07/23  Jazzlyn
165 1922 | 23/07/19  BOBBY
165 1922 | 23/07/19  BOBBY
169 1939 J14F2  05/08/19 HOPE
174 1914 ) 21/07119  Jovie
176 19-49  JISF1 14/08/19 ROSLY
187 20413 1I3F3 24/07/20  Aspin
204 2031 01/08/20  Jordon
246 S°F jAe 24/0320  Channing

v Parentage Confirmed by DNA

# Parentage Uncertain

1 Animalisnolonger in the herd

Herd averages as at: 21 Feb 2026

Ancestry: 100%

BW: 183/50 PW:222/75
Date: 01 Jun 2025 to 31 May 2026

SIRE

BW PW Lw Sire ID Breed Cow

No.
80/50 -183/83 -89 314004 J15F1 83
166/48  74/66 53 315008 JPED 127
166/48  74/66 53 315008 JPED 127
111/49  110/86 120 312059 JPED 1103
18/51 184/86  -44 515011 j9F6  +121
79/40  -40/85 282 oo J +113
42/51 157/82 175 317728 J PED
143/45 -145/53 -306 521033 19 F7 166
100/50  -36/87  -107 313526 JPED 138
100/50  -36/87 -107 313526 JPED  +138
32/50 -62/87 -55 313516 JPED  + 142
26/50 -83/87  -232 314502 JPED  t9
96/51 163/87  -423 312501 ] t116
59/50 58/86 9 515011 19F6 +160
159/52  9/87 -206 311029 JPED 1120
6/53 139/86  -45 318773 ) PED

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

LW - Values will only be displayed for the current season

®

DAM

Official

ID
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13-64
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16-24

XKG-
16-24

+KDNR-
12-41

+KDNR-
14-10

TXKG-
13-113
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13-78
19-28
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16-47
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16-47
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10-19
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09-4
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13-44
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Breed

]1024
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J

J

J12F3
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Birth
Date

27/08/25
30/09/25
30/09/25
30/07/25
01/08/25
11/07/25
21/08/25
14/07/25
09/07/25
09/07/25
24/07/25
31/07/25
23/07/25
11/07/25
03/08/25

08/08/25

CALF
F |B
M B
M B
M B
F |R
F R
F B
M B
M B
F B
M B
M B
M B
M B
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Birth

25-56

25-10

25-60

Report generated on: 10 Mar 2026

QLIC

PRE-CALVING

Due Date Calf BW Calf PW

27/07/2...

05/09/2...

05/09/2...

11/08/2...

14/07/2...

05/08/2...

02/08/2...

07/07/2...

14/09/2...

14/09/2...

21/08/2...

25/08/2...

25/08/2...

18/07/2...

16/07/2...

16/07/2...

229/37

280/35

195/37

297/34

167/37

252/35

261/26

313/37

242727

204/13

28113

195/14

291/13

159/13

175/13

226/10

32714

22210

Calf Sire Calf Sire

ID

521060

522011

318015

521015

520033

319603

524046

121536

524046

BW

363/98

440/90

368/99

511/97

281/98

363/95

456/55

461/96

456/55
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

Cow Official Breed Birth Name BW PW LW Sire ID Breed Cow  Official Breed Birth =+ e+ -+ Birth Due Date Calf BW Calf PW Calf Sire Calf Sire
No. ID Date No. ID Date ID ID BW

252 23-48 J 25/07/23  Ember 279/45 206/53 214 318020 J PED 104 20-44 J 18/07/25 M B 06/09/2...

Total:... 15 15 13 15 9

Average: 93 12 -81 248 231 411
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