

Group Profile

Report details

Report generated on: 10 Mar 2026

Group: Numbered Animals

Herd averages as at: 21 Feb 2026



Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Ancestry: 100%

Total animals: 15

BW: 183/50

PW: 222/75

PTPT Code:

Date: 01 Jun 2025 to 31 May 2026

ANIMAL								SIRE		DAM			CALF				PRE-CALVING					
Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	Birth Date	Name	BW	PW	LW	Sire ID	Breed	Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	Birth Date	Birth ID	Due Date	Calf BW	Calf PW	Calf Sire ID	Calf Sire BW
53	21-53	J13Z2	04/08/21	Chole	80/50	-183/83	-89	314004	J15F1	† 83	†KDNR-13-64	J10Z4	27/08/25	F	B			27/07/2...	229/37	204/13	521060	363/98
70	22-18	J13F3	20/07/22	Kaylee	166/48	74/66	53	315008	J PED	127	XKG-16-24	J10F6	30/09/25	M	B			05/09/2...				
70	22-18	J13F3	20/07/22	Kaylee	166/48	74/66	53	315008	J PED	127	XKG-16-24	J10F6	30/09/25	M	B			05/09/2...				
103	20-19	J14U2	27/07/20	Alexa	111/49	110/86	120	312059	J PED	† 103	†KDNR-12-41	J11F1	30/07/25	M	B			11/08/2...	280/35	281/13	522011	440/90
121	20-48	J11F5	23/08/20	Harlow	18/51	-184/86	-44	515011	J9 F6	† 121	†KDNR-14-10	J12F4	01/08/25	F	R	25-56		14/07/2...	195/37	195/14	318015	368/99
141	20-62	J15F1	07/09/20	Enya	79/40	-40/85	-282	RFG-17-496	J	† 113	†XKG-13-113	J13F3	11/07/25	F	R	25-10		05/08/2...	297/34	291/13	521015	511/97
159	KFDF-21-65	J12F4	14/04/21	Imogen	42/51	157/82	175	317728	J PED		†KFDF-13-78	F9 J7	21/08/25	F	B			02/08/2...	167/37	159/13	520033	281/98
162	23-2	J11F5	05/07/23	Jazzlyn	143/45	-145/53	-306	521033	J9 F7	166	19-28	J12F3	14/07/25	M	B			07/07/2...	252/35	175/13	319603	363/95
165	19-22	J	23/07/19	BOBBY	100/50	-36/87	-107	313526	J PED	† 138	†KDNR-16-47	J	09/07/25	M	B			14/09/2...				
165	19-22	J	23/07/19	BOBBY	100/50	-36/87	-107	313526	J PED	† 138	†KDNR-16-47	J	09/07/25	F	B			14/09/2...				
169	19-39	J14F2	05/08/19	HOPE	32/50	-62/87	-55	313516	J PED	† 142	†KDNR-10-19	J12F3	24/07/25	M	B			21/08/2...				
174	19-14	J	21/07/19	Jovie	26/50	-83/87	-232	314502	J PED	† 9	†KDNR-13-48	J	31/07/25	M	B			25/08/2...				
176	19-49	J15F1	14/08/19	ROSLY	96/51	163/87	-423	312501	J	† 116	†KDNR-09-4	J13F3	23/07/25	M	B			25/08/2...				
187	20-13	J13F3	24/07/20	Aspin	59/50	58/86	9	515011	J9 F6	† 160	†KDNR-14-31	J	11/07/25	M	B			18/07/2...	261/26	226/10	524046	456/55
204	20-31	J	01/08/20	Jordon	159/52	9/87	-206	311029	J PED	† 120	†KDNR-15-42	J	03/08/25	F	R	25-60		16/07/2...	313/37	327/14	121536	461/96
246	KFDF-20-6	J11A4	24/03/20	Channing	6/53	139/86	-45	318773	J PED		†KFDF-13-44	A8 J6	08/08/25	M	B			16/07/2...	242/27	222/10	524046	456/55

✓ Parentage Confirmed by DNA

Parentage Uncertain

† Animal is no longer in the herd

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

LW - Values will only be displayed for the current season

ANIMAL								SIRE		DAM			CALF				PRE-CALVING					
Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	Birth Date	Name	BW	PW	LW	Sire ID	Breed	Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	Birth Date	Birth ID	Due Date	Calf BW	Calf PW	Calf Sire ID	Calf Sire BW
252	23-48	J	25/07/23	Ember	279/45	206/53	214	318020	J PED	104	20-44	J	18/07/25	M	B			06/09/2...				
Total:...	15							15		13	15										9	
Average:					93	12	-81												248	231		411